
Р А С П И С А Н И Е  
УЧЕБНЫХ ЗАНЯТИЙ с 17.02.25 г. по 22.02.25 г. 

«УТВЕРЖДАЮ» 

_______________________ 

Директор Т.Н.Соцкая 

С П Е Ц И А Л Ь Н О С Т Ь  « С Е С Т Р И Н С К О Е  Д Е Л О »   

 

 

 Время 111 группа Каб. Преподаватели 112 группа Каб. Преподаватели 

П
он

ед
ел

ь н
ик

  
1

7
.0

2
.2

5
 г

. 

830 - 950 Русский язык 415 Сушко Н.В. История 306 Шатилова Е.М. 

1000 - 1120 Обществознание 307 Караваев С.В. Физика 313 Гамаюнова А.Н. 

1130 - 1250 Обществознание 307 Караваев С.В. Классный час  Шатилова Е.М. 

1300 – 1420 Физ-ра  Малинин Н.Н.    

1430 – 1550 Классный час 14.30 Раченкова Н.Е.    

       

       

Вт
ор

ни
к 

1
8

.0
2
.2

5
 г

. 

830 - 950 Биология 513 Миловидова Е.Д.    

1000 - 1120 Химия  Хамидуллина З.Д. Химия  Хамидуллина З.Д. 

1130 - 1250 Химия  Хамидуллина З.Д. Химия  Хамидуллина З.Д. 

1300 – 1420 История 306 Шатилова Е.М. Информатика 201 Пташинский А.П. 

1430 – 1550       

       

       

С
ре

да
 

1
9

.0
2

.2
5

 г
. 

830 - 950    Русский язык 415 Сушко Н.В. 

1000 - 1120    Литература  415 Сушко Н.В. 

1130 - 1250 Информатика 201 Пташинский А.П. Воспитательный час  Алексеева Д.Д. 

1300 – 1420 Математика  Барбей О.А.    

1430 – 1550 Математика  Барбей О.А.    

       

       



 Время 111 группа Каб. Преподаватели 112 группа Каб. Преподаватели 

Ч
ет

ве
рг

 

2
0

.0
2

.2
5

 г
. 

830 - 950       

1000 - 1120       

1130 - 1250 Физ-ра  Малинин Н.Н.    

1300 – 1420 Биология 513 Миловидова Е.Д. Обществознание  306 Шатилова Е.М. 

1430 – 1550 ОБЗР  Кудашов А.С. Биология 513 Миловидова Е.Д. 

 ОБЗР  Кудашов А.С. Биология 513 Миловидова Е.Д. 

       

П
ят

ни
ца

 

2
1

.0
2

.2
5

 г
. 

830 - 950 Биология 513 Миловидова Е.Д. Математика 313 Гамаюнова А.Н. 

1000 - 1120 Математика  Барбей О.А. Математика 313 Гамаюнова А.Н. 

1130 - 1250 География 209 Прилипа С.И. Информатика 201 Пташинский А.П. 

1300 – 1420       

1430 – 1550       

       

       

С
уб

бо
та

 

2
2
.0

2
.2

5
 г

. 

915       

       

       

       

       

       

       

 
 
 
 
 


